
The Italian Supper was born in our home kitchen
inspired by a simple mission: to share our family’s

cherished traditions and authentic recipes with
Dubai’s food-loving community.

Buon Appetito,
Fabio, Flavio & Nicola

Enjoy 10% off our menu when you order directly
via WhatsApp +971 58 558 9960 



Our fried street food is served with our secret mayo
I FRITTI ROMANI

Supplì (2 pcs)

Fiori di Zucca (2 pcs)

Potato Fries

Filetti di Baccalà (2 pcs)

Fritto Misto (3pcs) 1 Supplì, 1 Fiore di zucca, 1 Filetto
di baccalà

Battered cod fillets Roman style

Bolognese risotto balls with
mozzarella heart

Roman zucchini flowers with
mozzarella and anchovies

Crispy golden potato fries

47

34

34

34

19

42

30

30

30

17

NEAPOLITAN PIZZA
Made using traditional methods
and genuine ingreditiens

Marinara Tomato, oregano and our garlic confit 58 52

Pepperoni Beef salame Milano, tomato and mozzarella 75 68

Margherita Tomato, mozzarella and basil 64 58

Bianco Rosso
e Verdone

Burrata heart, our pesto, rocket
and cherry tomato 93

87

84

79Burrata Tomato, burrata and basil

058 558 99 60 Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



4 Formaggi

Anchovies

Eggplant
Parmigiana

Turkey &
Potatoes

The Italian
Supper

Gorgonzola, smoked provola, parmesan
mozzarella and black pepper

Anchovies, tomato, oregano
and our garlic confit

Diced fried eggplant, tomato, mozzarella
parmesan and herb vinaigrette 

Roasted turkey ham, potato, smoked
provola mozzarella and black pepper

Homemade pistachio pesto, Valtellina
bresaola, burrata heart, pistachio
crumble and rocket

70

70

80

104

70

63

63

72

94

63

Boscaiola

Primavera

Valtellina bresaola, porcini mushroom mix
truffle and mozzarella 

Mozzarella, cherry tomato, artichokes 
porcini mushroom mix and our pesto 70

93

63

84

Capricciosa Beef salame Milano, porcini mushroom
mix, artichokes, tomato, olives and
mozzarella 

84 76

Focaccetta Garlic
& Rosemary

Focaccetta 
Tomato & Olive

Our garlic confit pizza bread with
olive oil and rosemary 

Pizza bread with black olives
cherry tomato, oregano and olive oil 50

44

45

2025
25
10

25
20

40

ADDS
ON:

Burrata Heart
Bresaola
Beef Pepperoni

Anchovies
Roasted Turkey
Mozzarella

Chicken & 
Peppers

84 76Tomato sauce, marinated chicken, mixed bell
peppers and mozzarella

Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



Thin and crunchy Roman-style pizza on tray.
Choose your halves!

ROMAN PIZZA ON TRAY

Margherita 80

90

105

70

80

95

Pepperoni

The Italian
Supper

Tomato, mozzarella and basil

Beef salame Milano, tomato and mozzarella

Homemade pistachio pesto, Valtellina bresaola
burrata heart, pistachio crumble and rocket

70Marinara 80Tomato, oregano and our garlic confit

Bianco Rosso
e Verdone

90100Burrata heart, our pesto, rocket
and cherry tomato 

Boscaiola 105 95Valtellina bresaola, porcini mushroom mix
truffle and mozzarella  

Price for
half tray

Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



Primavera

Nutella

Capricciosa

Turkey &
Potatoes

Eggplant
Parmigiana

Chicken & 
Peppers

90

90

90

100

75

80

80

80

90

65

Mozzarella, cherry tomato, artichokes
porcini mushroom mix and our pesto

Beef salame Milano, porcini mushroom mix
artichokes, tomato, olives and mozzarella 

Diced fried eggplant, tomato, mozzarella
parmesan and herb vinaigrette

Tomato sauce, marinated chicken, mixed bell
peppers and mozzarella

Thin sliced potatoes and rosemary 

Focaccia with Nutella and hazelnut crumble

90 80Roasted turkey ham, potato, smoked 
provola, mozzarella and black pepper

80 70Potatoes &
Rosemary

90 804 Formaggi Gorgonzola, smoked provola, parmesan
mozzarella and black pepper 

90

90

80

80

Anchovies

Burrata

Anchovies, tomato, oregano and
our garlic confit

Tomato, burrata and basil

Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



PRIMI Because even the most devoted pizza
lover deserves a delicious break

Beef Lasagna

Eggplant
Parmigiana

Layered pasta with beef Bolognese
and bechamel

Fried eggplant layers , tomato, mozzarella
and parmesan

61

60

55

54

Now you can grab just a slice of our traditional Roman pizza,
perfect for a quick bite!

PIZZA BY THE SLICE

Margherita

30Marinara

Pepperoni

Burrata

Anchovies

Potatoes &
Rosemary

Eggplant
Parmigiana

Capricciosa

35

35

40

40

40

35

40

40

30

35

35

35

30

35

35

Tomato, garlic confit and oregano

Tomato, mozzarella and basil

Beef salame Milano, tomato and
mozzarella

Tomato, burrata and basil 

Anchovies, tomato, oregano and our
garlic confit

Thin sliced potatoes and rosemary

Diced fried eggplant, tomato, mozzarella
parmesan and herb vinaigrette

Beef salame Milano, porcini mushroom mix
artichokes, tomato, olives and mozzarella

Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



PIZZA
SANDWICH

The Signature
Octopus

Panuozzo filled with tender octopus salad
with potatoes and rocket 61 55

Boscaiola Valtellina bresaola, porcini mushroom mix
truffle and mozzarella

61 55

Turkey &
Potatoes

Roasted turkey ham, potato, smoked provola
mozzarella and black pepper

55 50

Our traditional Panuozzo pizza sandwich
the ultimate Italian treat for a tasty break

The Italian
Supper

Homemade pistachio pesto, Valtellina
bresaola, burrata heart, pistachio
crumble and rocket

61 55

Bianco Rosso
e Verdone

Burrata heart, our pesto, rocket
and cherry tomato 61 55

Pasta al Pesto 

Pasta
all’Arrabbiata

Pasta alla 
Bolognese

Short rigatoni with homemade pesto

Typical Roman spicy tomato sauce

Traditional beef bolognese slow cooked
in tomato sauce

55

55

60

50

50

54

Pasta alla
Boscaiola

Authentic Tuscany pasta made with porcini
mushrooms mix, truffle and parsley 61 55

Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



Carpaccio di Bresaola

The Signature Octopus

INSALATE

Burrata
Fresh burrata, cherry tomato
our pesto and rocket

Valtellina Bresaola, rocket and
parmesan shavings

Tender octopus salad with
potatoes and rocket

73

62

64

66

56

58

Salads are served with a quarter
of our fresh focaccia and balsamic
vinaigrette on the side

Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



Neapolitan Pizza & Fritti

Margherita

Boscaiola

Focaccetta Garlic
& Rosemary

Focaccetta
Tomato e Olive 

Nuttino mozzarella, tomato and basil

Nuttino mozzarella, porcini mushroom mix,
truffle and rocket

Our garlic confit pizza bread with
olive oil and rosemary 

Pizza bread with black olives, cherry tomato
oregano and olive oil

70

93

44

50

63

84

Marinara Tomato, garlic confit and oregano 58 52

Potato Fries Crispy golden potato fries served
with Nuttino Mayo 20 18

40

45

Vegan Menu 

Proudly serving made in Dubai
plant based Nuttino mozzarella.

Primavera Nuttino mozzarella, cherry tomato, artichokes
and porcini mushrooms mix 75 68

Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



Box Cannoli
Siciliani

Strawberry Sorbet
Mango Sorbet
Stracciatella
Double Chocolate

Select Your 
Box Size

Silky mascarpone mousse with espresso
dipped ladyfingers 

47 42Tiramisùpper

Family Gelato Box:

Crispy shells filled with sweet, creamy ricotta topped with
pistachio and hazelnut crumble 

Hazelnut
Pistachio
Vanilla
Lemon Sorbet

1 Kilo, 4 Flavours: up to 6 people
up to 3 people1\2 Kilo, 2 Flavours: 80

140

24 75Box of  2 Box of  7

Italian Sweets 

Artisanal Gelato 

Se campa na vorta sola!
You only live once!

Made with premium ingredients for a smooth, creamy
finish served with cones, cups and toppings.

Nutella Pizza Focaccia with Nutella and hazelnut crumble 60 54

Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



Tiramisúpper
Family Tray

Beef Lasagna
Family Tray

FAMILY TRAYS

DOLCI

 Pre Order (20x26 cm up to 9 people)

(60x30 cm up to 3 people) 

(20x26 cm up to 6 people)

Eggplant Parmigiana
Family Tray

Box 7 Cannoli
Siciliani

Box Gelato

Roman
Pizza Tray

207

207

207

85

90

188

188

188

75

from 140

Layered pasta with beef Bolognese
and bechamel

Fried eggplant , tomato, mozzarella
and parmesan

Silky mascarpone mousse with espresso
dipped ladyfingers

Thin and crunchy Roman-style pizza
1 full tray up to 2 flavours 

7 Crispy shells filled with sweet, creamy
ricotta topped with pistachio and
hazelnut crumble

Our Italian classics, ideal for
families and friends to share

Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT

Artisanal gelato made with
premium ingredients, served in
cones or cups with toppings.

 1401501 Kg (4 flav) 

1\2 Kg (2 flav) 80



Espresso

Peroni 00 Sprite

Americano

Coke 0

Caffe Freddo

Ice Latte

Mocaccino

Juices

Organic Tea

Monviso box still 500 ml

Monviso sparkling glass 500 ml

Double Espresso

Coke

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Fanta

Hot Chocolate

Italian Coffee

Drinks

12

25 10

10

10

12

15

10

15

10

16

16

10

16

16

15

16

12

We serve Kimbo, a cup of Naples.

Chef ReccomendationDairy Free Vegetarian 

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



Come Visit Us HERE

Show us your slice! 
Tag us @theitaliansupper on Instagram & spread the pizza love.

For private event reach us at theitaliansupperdubai@gmail.com
or +971 50 143 3236

Fancy some Italian grocery shopping?
Scan the QR code to unlock your promo code (Link in Bio)
Shop at casinetto.com and enjoy 10% off your order.

https://maps.app.goo.gl/kbFzGUk1L59byLXA6?g_st=com.google.maps.preview.copy
https://www.instagram.com/theitaliansupper?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://casinetto.com/?matchtype=&device=c&keyword=&creative=&campaignid=17590253925&adgroupid=&loc_interest_ms=1000013&loc_physical_ms=9050533&feeditemid=&adposition=&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=17601126940&gbraid=0AAAAADD_sEUQaOQMgBpYJnwVkQq6ATkjj&gclid=Cj0KCQjwovPGBhDxARIsAFhgkwQijcUCq1no9XsdXS41rNGw-o71I4-UAwx0-2oeMp_-G-fa-vxbwrsaAsorEALw_wcB

