



The Italian Supper was born in our home kitchen inspired by a simple mission: to share our family's cherished traditions and authentic recipes with Dubai's food-loving community.

Buon Appetito,
Fabio, Flavio & Nicola

Enjoy 10% off our menu when you order directly
via WhatsApp +971 58 558 9960

I FRITTI ROMANI

Our fried street food is served with our secret mayo



Fritto Misto (3pcs)	1 Suppli, 1 Fiore di zucca, 1 Filetto di baccalà	47	42
Filetti di Baccalà (2 pcs)	Battered cod fillets Roman style	34	30
Suppli (2 pcs) 🇮🇹	Bolognese risotto balls with mozzarella heart	34	30
Fiori di Zucca (2 pcs) 🇮🇹	Roman zucchini flowers with mozzarella and anchovies	34	30
Potato Fries 🌱	Crispy golden potato fries	19	17

NEAPOLITAN PIZZA

Made using traditional methods and genuine ingredients



Marinara 🌱🍷	Tomato, oregano and our garlic confit	58	52
Margherita 🌱	Tomato, mozzarella and basil	64	58
Pepperoni 🇮🇹	Beef salame Milano, tomato and mozzarella	75	68
Bianco Rosso e Verdone 🇮🇹🌱	Burrata heart, our pesto, rocket and cherry tomato	93	84
Burrata 🌱	Tomato, burrata and basil	87	79

🍷 Dairy Free 🌱 Vegetarian 🇮🇹 Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT

The Italian Supper 	Homemade pistachio pesto, Valtellina bresaola, burrata heart, pistachio crumble and rocket	104	94
Boscaiola 	Valtellina bresaola, porcini mushroom mix truffle and mozzarella	93	84
Turkey & Potatoes	Roasted turkey ham, potato, smoked provola mozzarella and black pepper	70	63
Eggplant Parmigiana  	Diced fried eggplant, tomato, mozzarella parmesan and herb vinaigrette	80	72
Chicken & Peppers	Tomato sauce, marinated chicken, mixed bell peppers and mozzarella	84	76
Capricciosa 	Beef salame Milano, porcini mushroom mix, artichokes, tomato, olives and mozzarella	84	76
Anchovies 	Anchovies, tomato, oregano and our garlic confit	70	63
Primavera 	Mozzarella, cherry tomato, artichokes porcini mushroom mix and our pesto	70	63
4 Formaggi 	Gorgonzola, smoked provola, parmesan mozzarella and black pepper	70	63
Focaccetta Garlic & Rosemary  	Our garlic confit pizza bread with olive oil and rosemary	44	40
Focaccetta Tomato & Olive  	Pizza bread with black olives cherry tomato, oregano and olive oil	50	45

ADDS

ON:

Burrata Heart	25	Anchovies	20
Bresaola	25	Roasted Turkey	25
Beef Pepperoni	20	Mozzarella	10

 Dairy Free  Vegetarian  Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



ROMAN PIZZA ON TRAY

Thin and crunchy Roman-style pizza on tray.
Choose your halves!

Price for
half tray

Marinara  	Tomato, oregano and our garlic confit	80	70
Margherita 	Tomato, mozzarella and basil	80	70
Pepperoni	Beef salame Milano, tomato and mozzarella	90	80
Bianco Rosso e Verdone  	Burrata heart, our pesto, rocket and cherry tomato	100	40
The Italian Supper 	Homemade pistachio pesto, Valtellina bresaola burrata heart, pistachio crumble and rocket	105	45
Boscaiola 	Valtellina bresaola, porcini mushroom mix truffle and mozzarella	105	45

 Dairy Free  Vegetarian  Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



Turkey & Potatoes 	Roasted turkey ham, potato, smoked provola, mozzarella and black pepper	40	80
Eggplant Parmigiana  	Diced fried eggplant, tomato, mozzarella parmesan and herb vinaigrette	40	80
Chicken & Peppers	Tomato sauce, marinated chicken, mixed bell peppers and mozzarella	100	40
Capricciosa 	Beef salame Milano, porcini mushroom mix artichokes, tomato, olives and mozzarella	40	80
Primavera 	Mozzarella, cherry tomato, artichokes porcini mushroom mix and our pesto	40	80
Anchovies 	Anchovies, tomato, oregano and our garlic confit	40	80
Burrata 	Tomato, burrata and basil	40	80
Potatoes & Rosemary   	Thin sliced potatoes and rosemary	80	70
4 Formaggi 	Gorgonzola, smoked provola, parmesan mozzarella and black pepper	40	80
Nutella 	Focaccia with Nutella and hazelnut crumble	75	65

 Dairy Free  Vegetarian  Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT

PIZZA BY THE SLICE

Now you can grab just a slice of our traditional Roman pizza, perfect for a quick bite!

Marinara 🌿 🥛	Tomato, garlic confit and oregano	35	30
Margherita 🌿	Tomato, mozzarella and basil	35	30
Pepperoni 🇮🇹	Beef salame Milano, tomato and mozzarella	40	35
Burrata 🇮🇹 🌿	Tomato, burrata and basil	40	35
Capricciosa 🇮🇹	Beef salame Milano, porcini mushroom mix artichokes, tomato, olives and mozzarella	40	35
Anchovies 🥛	Anchovies, tomato, oregano and our garlic confit	40	35
Potatoes & Rosemary 🇮🇹 🌿 🥛	Thin sliced potatoes and rosemary	35	30
Eggplant Parmigiana 🇮🇹 🌿	Diced fried eggplant, tomato, mozzarella parmesan and herb vinaigrette	40	35

PRIMI

Because even the most devoted pizza lover deserves a delicious break

Beef Lasagna 🇮🇹	Layered pasta with beef Bolognese and bechamel	61	55
Eggplant Parmigiana 🇮🇹 🌿	Fried eggplant layers , tomato, mozzarella and parmesan	60	54



🥛 Dairy Free 🌿 Vegetarian 🇮🇹 Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT



Pasta alla Boscaiola  	Authentic Tuscany pasta made with porcini mushrooms mix, truffle and parsley	61	55
Pasta alla Bolognese	Traditional beef bolognese slow cooked in tomato sauce	60	54
Pasta all'Arrabbiata  	Typical Roman spicy tomato sauce	55	50
Pasta al Pesto 	Short rigatoni with homemade pesto	55	50

PIZZA SANDWICH



Our traditional Panuozzo pizza sandwich
the ultimate Italian treat for a tasty break

The Italian Supper 	Homemade pistachio pesto, Valtellina bresaola, burrata heart, pistachio crumble and rocket	61	55
The Signature Octopus  	Panuozzo filled with tender octopus salad with potatoes and rocket	61	55
Bianco Rosso e Verdone 	Burrata heart, our pesto, rocket and cherry tomato	61	55
Turkey & Potatoes	Roasted turkey ham, potato, smoked provola mozzarella and black pepper	55	50
Boscaiola	Valtellina bresaola, porcini mushroom mix truffle and mozzarella	61	55

 Dairy Free  Vegetarian  Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT

INSALATE

Salads are served with a quarter of our fresh focaccia and balsamic vinaigrette on the side



Burrata

Fresh burrata, cherry tomato
our pesto and rocket

~~73~~

66



Carpaccio di Bresaola

Valtellina Bresaola, rocket and
parmesan shavings

~~62~~

56



The Signature Octopus

Tender octopus salad with
potatoes and rocket

~~64~~

58

 Dairy Free  Vegetarian  Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT

Neapolitan Pizza & Fritti

Proudly serving made in Dubai plant based Nuttino mozzarella.



Marinara 	Tomato, garlic confit and oregano	58	52
Margherita	Nuttino mozzarella, tomato and basil	70	63
Boscaiola 	Nuttino mozzarella, porcini mushroom mix, truffle and rocket	93	84
Primavera 	Nuttino mozzarella, cherry tomato, artichokes and porcini mushrooms mix	75	68
Focaccetta Garlic & Rosemary 	Our garlic confit pizza bread with olive oil and rosemary	44	40
Focaccetta Tomato e Olive 	Pizza bread with black olives, cherry tomato oregano and olive oil	50	45
Potato Fries	Crispy golden potato fries served with Nuttino Mayo	20	18



 Dairy Free  Vegetarian  Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT

Italian Sweets

Se campa na vorta sola!
You only live once!



Tiramisùpper	Silky mascarpone mousse with espresso dipped ladyfingers	47	42
Nutella Pizza 🍷	Focaccia with Nutella and hazelnut crumble	60	54

Box Cannoli Siciliani 🇮🇹🍷

Crispy shells filled with sweet, creamy ricotta topped with pistachio and hazelnut crumble

Select Your Box Size

Box of 2

24

Box of 7

75

Artisanal Gelato

Made with premium ingredients for a smooth, creamy finish served with cones, cups and toppings.

Family Gelato Box:

Hazelnut	Strawberry Sorbet
Pistachio	Mango Sorbet
Vanilla	Stracciatella
Lemon Sorbet	Double Chocolate

1 Kilo, 4 Flavours:	140	up to 6 people
1\2 Kilo, 2 Flavours:	80	up to 3 people



Dairy Free Vegetarian Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT

FAMILY TRAYS

Our Italian classics, ideal for families and friends to share



(20x26 cm up to 6 people)

Beef Lasagna Family Tray 🇮🇹	Layered pasta with beef Bolognese and bechamel	207	188
Eggplant Parmigiana Family Tray 🌿	Fried eggplant, tomato, mozzarella and parmesan	207	188

(60x30 cm up to 3 people)

Roman Pizza Tray	Thin and crunchy Roman-style pizza 1 full tray up to 2 flavours	from 140
------------------	--	----------



DOLCI

Box 7 Cannoli Siciliani	7 Crispy shells filled with sweet, creamy ricotta topped with pistachio and hazelnut crumble	85	75
Box Gelato	Artisanal gelato made with premium ingredients, served in cones or cups with toppings.	1 Kg (4 flav)	150 140
		1\2 Kg (2 flav)	90 80

Pre Order (20x26 cm up to 4 people)

Tiramisúpper Family Tray 🇮🇹	Silky mascarpone mousse with espresso dipped ladyfingers	207	188
-----------------------------	--	----------------	-----

Dairy Free Vegetarian Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT

Italian Coffee

We serve Kimbo, a cup of Naples.



Espresso	12	Caffe Freddo	16
Double Espresso	15	Ice Latte	16
Americano	15	Hot Chocolate	15
Cappuccino	16	Mocaccino	16
Latte Macchiato	16	Organic Tea	12

Drinks

Peroni 00	25	Sprite	10
Coke	10	Juices	10
Coke 0	10	Monviso box still 500 ml	10
Fanta	10	Monviso sparkling glass 500 ml	12



 Dairy Free  Vegetarian  Chef Recommendation

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT

📷 Show us your slice!

Tag us [@theitaliansupper](https://www.instagram.com/theitaliansupper) on Instagram & spread the pizza love.



[Come Visit Us HERE](#)

For private event reach us at theitaliansupperdubai@gmail.com
or +971 50 143 3236



Fancy some Italian grocery shopping?
Scan the QR code to unlock your promo code (Link in Bio)
Shop at [casinetto.com](https://www.casinetto.com) and enjoy 10% off your order.